
 

Name of the Corporate Debtor: - Malar Energy and Infrastructure Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: - 05th July 2019; 

Summary of Claims as on 30/11/2020 

 

List of Financial Creditors 

SI.NO Name of the Creditor 

Details of Claims Received Details of Claim Admitted 

Amount of Claims not 

admitted 

Amount Under 

Verification 

Remarks, If 

any Amount Claimed 
Amount of Claims 

Admitted 

Whether 

Related 

party ? 

1 
Indian overseas Bank 

Chennai 
31,72,36,018.00 31,72,36,018.00 NO - - - 

2 
Shriram City Union 

Finance Ltd 
23,30,72,639.00 23,30,72,639.00 NO - - - 

3 
Suraj Agro Infrastructure 

Private Limited 
10,04,53,695.00 10,04,53,695.00 NO - - - 

 Total 65,07,62,352.00 65,07,62,352.00     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


